MABA Membership Form

2024



2024

The information you supply on this form will be added to the MABA Membership records and used to create your website listing.

Please provide the following: Contact Person(s): Office Phone Number(s): _____ Cell Number(s): _____ Website: Business Subject Categories: _____ **Membership Options (either one-year or two-year):** \$100.00 - 2024 MABA Membership (see more information on back) \$150.00 - 2024 MABA Membership **plus** Business Card Advertisement in the *Virtual Directory* placed on our website (enclose business card) SAVINGS of \$25 over last year \$175.00 - 2024-2025 MABA Membership (see more information on back) \$275.00 - 2024-2025 MABA Membership **plus** Business Card Advertisement in the *Virtual Directory* placed on our website (enclose business card) SAVINGS of \$25 over last year **Payment Options:** Check, made payable to MABA or Pay via PayPal at www.maba-online.com Check here if you would like to attend any of these events: Annual Picnic Holiday Party ○ Expo

and THANK YOU for liking us on Facebook.

Check here if you prefer not to receive text messages about MABA events:

Morgantown Area Business Association (MABA)

P.O. Box 762, Morgantown, PA 19543-0762

Website: www.maba-online.com

There are four different levels that members may select to participate in MABA:

1. 2024 MABA membership:

- \$100.00 which includes:
 - Listing in the 2024 MABA Virtual Directory available on the MABA website [Payment must be received by 1/31/24.]
 - Listing on the MABA's website
 - The monthly MABA Newsletter with invitations to monthly breakfasts and other news

2. 2024 MABA membership PLUS a Business Card Advertisement in the 2024 MABA Virtual Directory:

- \$150.00 which includes:
 - Listing in the 2024 MABA Virtual Directory available on the MABA website [Payment must be received by 1/31/24.]
 - Listing on the MABA's website
 - The monthly MABA Newsletter with invitations to monthly breakfasts and other news
 - A business card advertisement in the 2024 MABA Virtual Directory available on the MABA website

3. 2024-2025 MABA membership:

- \$175.00 which includes:
 - Listings in the 2024 and 20225 MABA Virtual Directories available on the website [Payment must be received by 1/31/24.]
 - Listings on the MABA's website
 - The monthly MABA Newsletter with invitations to monthly breakfasts and other news

4. 2024-2025 MABA membership PLUS a Business Card Advertisement in the 2024-2025 MABA Virtual Directory:

- \$275.00 which includes:
 - Listings in the 2024 and 20225 MABA Virtual Directories available on the website [Payment must be received by 1/31/24.]
 - Listings on the MABA's website
 - The monthly MABA Newsletter with invitations to monthly breakfasts and other news
 - A business card advertisement in the 2024 and 2025 MABA Virtual Directories available on the MABA website

Additional Notes:

- 1. Members may provide the MABA Executive Committee with information that they do not wish to have published in the printed *Directory* or on the website. This information may include details such as the business' physical address, alternate phone numbers or email addresses. If you have information that is not to be published, be sure to indicate those items clearly on page 1 before returning it! Unpublished information will only be used for communication between the MABA Executive Committee or Webmaster and the MABA member. It will not be disclosed to anyone else, or used for any other purpose.
- 2. MABA Memberships run on a calendar year—from January 1 through December 31. However, new memberships received after September 30, will be considered paid in full through December 31 of the following year.
- 3. Memberships must be paid in full before January 31 to be included in the MABA Virtual Directory.
- 4. The MABA will periodically send email messages to members with announcements of upcoming events, notices of meeting changes or other information of interest. If you prefer not to receive such emails, please notify the MABA Webmaster at webmaster@maba-online.com.
- 5. Information on the MABA website can be added or changed at any time by notifying webmaster@maba-online.com.
- 6. Each listing on the MABA website has space for descriptive information for members to provide details about their business. If you wish to add additional information to your MABA listing, which will help customers find you and boost your search engine ranking, please contact the MABA Webmaster by email at webmaster@maba-online.com. This information can be added or changed at any time.

* * * * * * * * * * *

If you have any questions that are not answered here, please do not hesitate to contact a MABA board member:

Chris Eckert, President

610-858-6737; Chris.Eckert@Queenofheartshoney.com

Luanne Graham Secretary

610-286-1091; bgraham1@dejazzd.com

David M. Hinkel, Treasurer 610-373-9900, o2bcool1@yahoo.com

Lois Ann Mast, Vice President of Membership

484-798-8556, lois@masthof.com

Mark Cummins, Vice President of Events/Programs

484-955-1600; thunderwash@aol.com

Kelly Spica, Outgoing President

610-286-0566; kspica@epnb.com